FOXX DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

FOXX DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001
ISIN:  US3516651045

Overview

2024/10/18 22:30:00

Price
9.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 351665104

4.02% (0.37)

US3516651045
FOXX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

64 EUR

S&P 500

8.65 USD (100)
9.80 USD (100)
9.20 USD
10.29 USD
8.61 USD

9.21 USD
9.362155 USD
71,157
651,258.99
2,010
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
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Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3516651045&ID_NOTATION=388726066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b5acca93ea151fdd6e031201582ca775a89fc4694212a19cf494673e1a5835&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=edbfabe48580eadd4&time=1729431035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=411eb5cd8b946985417ffe7d5e06a44844fdc73df1075809dfbe3e53724862a9&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f94da5b1d654ee3e&time=1729431035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e5ffd689d1c1d03315d297db58c4589fd0eacf9cb7d8de708e8e2981971842&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c2f1ad313c797673&time=1729431035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b2976c6649b7a433b33d33894cfbf2d1c37e4f12a693104e5440172ba77f2e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=270ede6938430973e&time=1729431035&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=136f55a5b27efe0a45e06cd12ad2d3abad7d672608f57ca9a52275d5f0752d30&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ce5e1c5b77dc76a0&time=1729431035&tool=RSC

FOXX DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/10/18 22:30:00

Price
9.58 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.02% (0.37)

ISIN US3516651045
Symbol FOXX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.80 USD (100)
Open 9.20 USD
High 10.29 USD
Low 8.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.21 USD
VWAP 9.362155 USD
Volume (pcs) 71,157
Trading volume 651,258.99
Number of trades 2,010
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - -12.35% -
Perf (abs.) - -1.35 -
Beta -1.07  -0.66 -0.16
Volatility 64.04 46.17 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.16 USD (54,833
10.89 USD (33,172
11.25 USD (17,121
11.18 USD (14,278
14.99 USD (2024/09/16
8.30 USD (2024/10/17
14.99 USD (2024/09/16
8.30 USD (2024/10/17
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All listings for FOXX DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Exchange [§] Date
Nasdaq

Time Price

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2024/10/18 22:30 9.58 USD 0.65

2,010
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=388726066

FOXX DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ACRI CAPITAL ACQUISITION CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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